Ha Class of 2023

Your son or daughter has grown up here at Harker. With excellent academic preparation have come unforgettable experiences and opportunities. Perhaps your son took part in the Kindergarten Hat Parade or tried an art class. Or maybe your daughter had her first featured role on stage, or played in her first competitive basketball game. Most likely, your child made friends and memories to last a lifetime.

Harker's mission
is to help students
cultivate their own unique
talents, to nurture intellectual
curiosity and to embrace
their individuality.
When students graduate
from Harker, they possess
the knowledge,
self-confidence and integrity
to take their places as
global citizens of the world.

Senior Parent Appreciation Gift

We would like to invite you to participate in the Senior Parent Appreciation Gift – a permanent legacy from the parents of the Class of 2023. This is a wonderful opportunity for you to show your appreciation for your student's experience here at Harker.

The amount that you donate to annual giving this year will help fund the Class of 2023 Senior Parent Appreciation Gift. All donors will have their children's names included on a plaque permanently placed in Graduates' Grove, between Dobbins and Manzanita halls.



Funds from the Senior Parent Appreciation Gift go to a special Class of 2023 fund within the school's general endowment. The principle of the funds is retained in perpetuity; only earned interest is used to benefit future Harker students.

Senior Brick Campaign

As part of the Senior Parent Appreciation Gift, we are also continuing the tradition of the Senior Brick Campaign. Participants are invited to a lovely ceremony in May to honor the graduating seniors as they place their bricks in the walkway.

Gifts to the annual fund totaling \$2,023 (for the Class of 2023) or more and a brick inscribed with your graduate's name and year will be placed in the walkway leading into Graduates' Grove.





Please join us in honoring the achievements of our amazing students!

- Grade 12 Parent Development Council Members -

Tandy Aye Stella Kister Taarinya Polepeddi Yoko SiTou Jin Cheng Rohini Mulpuri Sujatha Santhanam Sharon Wan Jennifer Hargreaves Zeena Narayanan Lisa Shiroishi

For more information, contact Tiki Tse, director of gifts and records Phone: 408.345.9691 | Email: tiki.tse@harker.org